Kymmute JKypHan oTKadKy BOJbI

JKYPHAJI OTKAYKHN BO/Ibl


https://www.centrmag.ru/catalog/product/zhurnal-otkachki-vody/




JKYPHAJI OTKAYKHN BO/Ibl

(Haumenosarue o6vekma crmpoumenvcmea)

(Haumenosarue cmpoumenvHotli KoMnanuu)

Hauar 20

OxoHYEH 20




Iarta

ITorogubie
yCIIOBUA

IIponsson-1b
Hacoca

Bpems paboTsr
Hacoca

O6BeM
OTKA4e€HHOI1 BOJIbI

ITopmicey




Iarta

ITorogubie
yCIIOBUA

IIponsson-1b
Hacoca

Bpems paboTsr
Hacoca

O6BeM
OTKA4e€HHOI1 BOJIbI

ITopmicey




B >KypHasie npouIHypoBaHO, IPOHYMEPOBAHO U CKPEIJIEHO

nevyaThblio JIUCTOB / CTPaHHUI]
(Hy’>KHO€ TOLYEPKHYTh)

« » 20 T.

®.1.0., JOIKHOCTD, IOAIIUCH

ML.II.

ITpomyxumsa coorBercTnyer 1. 18.12 «OK 029-2014 (KIEC Pep. 2).
Ob1iepoccuitckuit K1accupukaTtop BUAOB SKOHOMIIECKOI AesITETbHOCTI
(ymeepawcoen IIpuxazom Poccmanoapma om 31.01.2014 Ne 14-cm)
CaHnTapHO-3MU/IEMIOTIOTTYeCKOe 3aK/TI0UeHNe He TpebyeTcst

Toap He moIEXNT 0653aTENBHON CepTUPUKALVIN

Oxonorndecky uycrast 6ymara 6es IpuMeHeHNs XI0pa U KUCIOT

3HaK MH(OPMALVOHHO PO YKLINI
(Dedepanvrouii 3axon Ne 436-D3 om 29.12.2010 2.)









	Без имени


 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   Shuffle
        
     Group size: 16
     Shuffle type: Normal, or perfect bound
     Rule: 1        2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3         2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3    2 3     2 3    2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   4 
      

        
     16
     1
     1
     1        2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3    2 3         2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3     2 3    2 3     2 3    2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   4 
     747
     281
     2
     2
     Normal
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddNumbers
        
     Range: all even numbered pages
     Font: Times-Roman 9.0 point
     Origin: bottom left
     Offset: horizontal 25.51 points, vertical 25.51 points
     Prefix text: ''
     Suffix text: ''
     Use registration colour: no
      

        
     1
     0
     
     BL
     
     1
     1
     TR
     1
     0
     771
     277
     0
     1
     9.0000
            
                
         Even
         AllDoc
              

       PDDoc
          

     25.5118
     25.5118
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     120
     119
     60
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddNumbers
        
     Range: all odd numbered pages
     Font: Times-Roman 9.0 point
     Origin: bottom right
     Offset: horizontal 25.51 points, vertical 25.51 points
     Prefix text: ''
     Suffix text: ''
     Use registration colour: no
      

        
     1
     0
     
     BR
     
     1
     1
     TR
     1
     0
     771
     277
     0
     1
     9.0000
            
                
         Odd
         AllDoc
              

       PDDoc
          

     25.5118
     25.5118
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     120
     118
     60
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: large enough for 100% scale
     Front and back: normal
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     Inline
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     0
     16
     Single
     762
     338
     0
     Sufficient
     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     Page size: same as page 1
      

        
     Blanks
     Always
     1
     1
     1
     722
     245
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     1
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsPage
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   DelPageNumbers
        
     Range: all pages
      

        
     1
     771
     391
    
            
                
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0f
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     5
     62
     61
     62
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





